VI.

BROADWAY/ MACARTHUR/ SAN PABLO REDEVELOPMENT
PROJECT AREA COMMITTEE MEETING

** SPECIAL MEETING **

Thursday, October 7, 2010
7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Golden Gate Recreation Center
1075 - 62nd Street, Oakland, CA

AGENDA

(Times for each item are estimates only)
Roll Call
Open Forum
Review of September Minutes
Redevelopment Enhanced Security Officer Duties and Reporting
PAC Action Item
OPD Staff

Updates from Redevelopment Staff

Agenda Discussion and Scheduling of Next Meeting & Adjourn

(5 min)
(10 min)
(5 min)

(80 min)

(10 min)

(5 min)

Please call Kathy Kleinbaum of the CEDA, Redevelopment Division if you have any questions
about this meeting at (510) 238-7185 or email her at kkleinbaum@oaklandnet.com.




